Budget: Frederikssund Kommunes initiativpulje

Kettlebelts

10 stk. pa 6 kg

10 stk. pa 8 kg

10 stk. pa 10 kg

10 stk. pd 12 kg

10 stepbaenke

2 fladbaenke

1 veegtlgftningsgulv

2 pige OL vaegtstaenger
200 kg. div.Vaegtskiver
opbevaringsreoler

Fabrikat

Thor compertition
Thor compertition
Thor compertition
Thor compertition
Thor stepbanke
Techno Gym

Thor

thor

Thor

3590
3790
4290
4790
8990
16600
15000
5800
10488
7000
80338



